20 FRA -LADIES CAP  0.01 1

22 kitchen masala  0.00 5

24 milk powder  0.00 2

26 WATER BOTTLE  10.00 1

28 toys  0.00 3

30 fairy cleaning  0.00 2

32 MAKUP SET  10.00 1

34 coffe powder  0.00 1

36 athar  0.00 2

38 FRA -BOYS SHOE  0.02 2

Remarks

Net Charges AED SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY-TWO AND 50 / 100 ONLY.  792.50

This is system generated invoice,hence stamp & signature not mandatory              

AIRBEST EXPRESS CARGO LLC

Toll Free No. : 8002113

TAX INVOICE TRN :100621486800003

Office no. 4, Al Helo Building,Sabaka Road, Deira, Dubai

Tel : +971 42552113 , Mobile.